1of1

Subject: Comstock
From: Candice Schwager <candiceschwager@outlook.com>
Date: 12/2/2022, 7:33 AM

To: Rik Munson <blowintough@att.net>

Comstock

m. 034620301010 - The State of Texas vs. COMSTOCK, CLARINDA (Court 230)

—
Print Al WY Sondnoncal

Summary | Appeals | Bonds JEFTTHTS Bookings/Molds | Criminal Mistory | Witness | Parties | Restitu/Coples Fees

05/04/1985

05/04/1985

10/05/1984

10/05/1984

10/05/1984

04/07/1982

04/07/1982

04/07/1982

04/07/1982

12/09/1381

12/09/1981

12/08/1981

12/08/1981

12/08/1881

SERVICE ACTMITY

RECEIPTED BY CLERK

JUDGMENT

JUDG OFFENSE

RECORDED

ORDER

PENALTY

PENALTY

RECORDED

WARR

ACKNOWLEDGED BY SHERIFF

BOND FILED

BOND MADE

BONDSMAN

) Click column headings to sort. Click again to toggle direction.

BY RELEASING DEF ON BOND ON 12/08/81 05/04/85

05/04/85

DEFERRED ADJUDICATION TERMINATED SNU: 999 11/06/84

DEL GP 3 OR 4 CS- LT 200G LEVEL F3 11/06/84

VOLUME 0022 PAGE 0441 APP A MINUTES JM 11/06/84

DEFERRED ADJUDICATION OF GUILT SNU: 959 04/13/82

PROBATION 10 YEARS ENDING 04/06/92 04/13/82

A FINE OF $500 SNU: 999 04/13/82

VOLUME 0022 PAGE 0441 APP A MINUTES JM 04/13/82

TIME 1130 AMOUNT SNU: 538 05/04/85

05/04/85

CRT 230 TIME 2246 TYPE SURETY 09/27/97

AMT $1000 DATE 12/06/81 RCPT# 09/27/97

ACNA-ROMEO, CLEMENT 09/27/97

SNU/CFI

Candice Schwager

Schwager Firm

tel: 832-857-7173
Candiceschwager@icloud.com

CandiceSchwager@outlook.com

12/2/2022, 3:20 PM



