Subject: Comstock

From: Candice Schwager < candiceschwager@outlook.com>

Date: 12/2/2022, 7:33 AM

To: Rik Munson

 tlowintough@att.net>

034620301010 - The State of Texas vs. COMSTOCK, CLARINDA (Court 230)

Click column	headings to sort. Click again to toggle direction.		Print Activities (
Date	Туре	Description	SNU/CFI	
05/04/1985	SERVICE ACTIVITY	BY RELEASING DEF ON BOND ON 12/08/81 05/04/85		
05/04/1985	RECEIPTED BY CLERK	05/04/85		
10/05/1984	JUDGMENT	DEFERRED ADJUDICATION TERMINATED SNU: 999 11/06/84		
10/05/1984	JUDG OFFENSE	DEL GP 3 OR 4 CS- LT 200G LEVEL F3 11/06/84		
10/05/1984	RECORDED	VOLUME 0022 PAGE 0441 APP A MINUTES JM 11/06/84		
04/07/1982	ORDER	DEFERRED ADJUDICATION OF GUILT SNU: 999 04/13/82		
04/07/1982	PENALTY	PROBATION 10 YEARS ENDING 04/06/92 04/13/82		
04/07/1982	PENALTY	A FINE OF \$500 SNU: 999 04/13/82		
04/07/1982	RECORDED	VOLUME 0022 PAGE 0441 APP A MINUTES JM 04/13/82		
12/09/1981	WARR	TIME 1130 AMOUNT SNU: 998 05/04/85		
12/09/1981	ACKNOWLEDGED BY SHERIFF	05/04/85		
12/08/1981	BOND FILED	CRT 230 TIME 2246 TYPE SURETY 09/27/97		
12/08/1981	BOND MADE	AMT \$1000 DATE 12/08/81 RCPT# 09/27/97		
12/08/1981	BONDSMAN	IICNA-ROMEO, CLEMENT 09/27/97		

Candice Schwager Schwager Firm tel: 832-857-7173

Candiceschwager@icloud.com CandiceSchwager@outlook.com

1 of 1 12/2/2022, 3:20 PM